Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Trickett - (166923) - Bristol Henleaze SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.00
27.71
28.09
29.46
29.47
29.52
29.52
29.79
29.98
30.72
33.95
36.95
40.02

46.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.09
27.00
29.47
27.71
29.98
29.52
29.52
29.79

29.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

522
483
464
402
402
399
399
389
381
354
262
203
160
99

WA Pts

464
522
402
483
381
399
399
389
402

Round

r r rr I I T I T I I T

Round

F

I I T I T

Date

27/07/21
25/03/18
22/06/24
09/01/11
04/11/20
04/03/12
03/03/13
19/03/11
20/07/13
27/03/10
28/03/09
15/03/08
31/03/07
25/03/06

Date

22/06/24
27/07/21
04/11/20
25/03/18
20/07/13
03/03/13
04/03/12
19/03/11
09/01/11

Meet

Soundwell Swimming Club Champs
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018
Bristol Henleaze SC Summer Championships
Chesterfield Xmas Meet

Soundwell Swimming Club
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire County Chps
Lincolnshire Champs

Lincolnshire County Champs

Meet

Bristol Henleaze SC Summer Championships
Soundwell Swimming Club Champs
Soundwell Swimming Club

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Chesterfield Xmas Meet

Venue

Bristol
Gloucester
Bristol
Chesterfield
Kingswood LC
Louth

Louth
Grantham
Sheffield
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Venue

Bristol

Bristol
Kingswood LC
Gloucester
Sheffield
Louth

Louth
Grantham

Chesterfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell

Newark
Soundwell
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark

Newark

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark

Newark

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

30.72 354 H 27/03/10 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Newark 2
33.95 262 H 28/03/09 Lincolnshire County Champs Grantham Newark 2
36.95 203 H 15/03/08 Lincolnshire County Chps Grantham Newark 2
40.02 160 H 31/03/07 Lincolnshire Champs Grantham Newark 2
46.90 99 H 25/03/06 Lincolnshire County Champs Grantham Newark 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



