## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

David Trickett - (166923) - Bristol Henleaze SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.00	522	F	27/07/21	Soundwell Swimming Club Champs	Bristol		4
27.71	483	F	25/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
28.09	464	F	22/06/24	Bristol Henleaze SC Summer Championships	Bristol		4
29.46	402	Н	09/01/11	Chesterfield Xmas Meet	Chesterfield	Newark	3
29.47	402	Н	04/11/20	Soundwell Swimming Club	Kingswood LC	Soundwell	0
29.52	399	Н	04/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Newark	2
29.52	399	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Newark	2
29.79	389	Н	19/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Grantham	Newark	2
29.98	381	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Newark	3
30.72	354	Н	27/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Newark	2
33.95	262	Н	28/03/09	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Newark	2
36.95	203	Н	15/03/08	Lincolnshire County Chps	Grantham	Newark	2
40.02	160	Н	31/03/07	Lincolnshire Champs	Grantham	Newark	2
46.90	99	Н	25/03/06	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Newark	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.09	464	F	22/06/24	Bristol Henleaze SC Summer Championships	Bristol		4
27.00	522	F	27/07/21	Soundwell Swimming Club Champs	Bristol		4
29.47	402	Н	04/11/20	Soundwell Swimming Club	Kingswood LC	Soundwell	0
27.71	483	F	25/03/18	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
29.98	381	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Newark	3
29.52	399	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Newark	2
29.52	399	Н	04/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Newark	2
29.79	389	Н	19/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Grantham	Newark	2
29.46 Copyright 202	402 4	Н	09/01/11	Chesterfield Xmas Meet	Chesterfield	Newark Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
30.72	354	Н	27/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Newark	2
33.95	262	Н	28/03/09	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Newark	2
36.95	203	Н	15/03/08	Lincolnshire County Chps	Grantham	Newark	2
40.02	160	Н	31/03/07	Lincolnshire Champs	Grantham	Newark	2
46.90	99	Н	25/03/06	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Newark	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS